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NX-11755-G8, 1 Node; 1x Intel Xeon— Gold 5317 processor UTPA—7 /L (Catbe) 10mPL B & 4K
1 Nutanix| 3 Giiz/ 12-core/ 150W, Ice Lake) per node NCLLTSS-G8-831T-CM | 3 gz - o
1-2 Nutanix|64GB Memory Module (3200MHz DDR4 RDIMM) C-MEM-64GB-3200-CM 12
1-3 Nutanix|8 TB 3.5” HDD C-HDD-8TB-BA-CM 6
1-4 Nutanix|1.92 TB SSD C-SSD-1. 92TB-A-CM 6
_ . _[Mellanox 25/10GbE, 2-port, NIC (Mellanox CX5); CNTO N W7 7 AN r—7 ) (LC-LC/~ VT E— K
15 Nutanix| o nsceiver not included CNIC-25G2A1-CH 3 /OM3) 16mP O E TR T 252 &
1-6 Nutanix|600 W Power supply unit C-PSU-600-A-CM 6
1-7 Nutanix|C13/C14, 10A, 4ft Power cord C-PWR-4FC13C14A-CM 6
1-8 A AEA|ERS—7 v 5-16P/C13 12A-125V  Im APW12-5-15/C13-01 6
B . |Single Optical Transceiver, Ethernet, Short Range, _ an_. .
1-9 Nutanix SFP+, up to 10GbE bandwidth per SFP+ specifications CXCVR-SR-SFP+—CM 6
== o o
1-10 Nutanix|PET24HF 54 24/7 Mission Critical Level HW Support |¢ .o 3
for Nutanix HCI appliance
1-11 Nutanix Su?port for non-returned 8TB HDD replacement (per S-NRDK-HDD-8TB 6
drive)
1-12 Nutanix 33?52§t for non-returned 1.92TB SSD replacement (per S-NRDK-SSD-1. 92T 6

UTP—7 /L (Catbe) 10mLL LD¥)a 20

Subscription, Acropolis (AOS) Starter Software License

2-1| UPSY U = —< = »|UPS/A3 Y F 7 1 /3K/100V/19%%/N5-30P/LAN/Modbus UPSS=30ALI-OL9RM-NBT | 2 [y 070 )
9ol UPSY U a—tan /’r;‘/: FE DRy 7 A UPSIBIIE Y 2 — b ONEREUPS I/ | pss_spRos-100v 1 UTP/f—jxv (Cat5e) 10mEL L>¥ A 249K
uugﬁj’_ﬂ:in H"S‘—Z) e
2-3| UPSY U a—3 = ¥ v 7F/N5-15P/N5-16R X 4/4k\F 1% /3m UPSS-515L—4RM3 4
2-4| UPSY Y z—v = VSDBATLRERT ¥ 74 UPSS-SDB03-ADP 1
2-5| UPSY Y a—va |7 v 2 L —/1/500mm~800mm UPSS-RM023 2
2-6| UPSY U a—v = \RLETR/ MR ER Y /T v — 2 & UPSS-D3 1
2-7| UPSV U a—< = o |iEfeaniE /S 0 10- 181 UPSS-0TH1 1 |KHABEEET 5 BICFEMT 5 2 &
2-8| UPSY U =—3 = o |LANZRET:/F H 10-181HF UPSS-01S1 1 IARHABRIEE 2 HICHEMd 52 &
. s N e s S S o

99| UPSYYa—tay H;ss BOASLIAIRSF 365 A A A MRSF/ZHMAN Y TV EE | pes 09-skasLI 10

2-10| UPSY U 22— 3 V|SDB( v b) FRSFE 365 H A4 A MRS UPSS-02-SDB 5

2-11] UPSY U =—3 = L |SDB( v M) ARSF 365 H ¥ Ah— hHh—E' 2 UPSS-WS2-SDB

—
FE — — —
3.1 ATEN ﬁ%/%mn FRISAR— FKW KRR D — By 7 L—L% v kb CL1308NJJL 1
3-2 ATEN|USB CONSOLE CABLE (1. 8M) 2L.-5202U 21-5202U 1
= A f = Vas

3-3 ATEN Eg{yfi(ﬁiNJJL)ﬂE»’fﬁﬁaﬁﬁwE QEEMMEMHE R BERIER) £ R CL1308NJ JLIS3 1
3-4 TATATA A HHATCX DN-1700GX-N3LCW 1
3-5 TATATA S Lt BNy 7 EBRSTE HDN1700-K5 1 ) ]
3-6 Cisco|ISR 1100 8 Ports Dual GE WAN Ethernet Router Cl111-8P 2 %TLS%_?&”’ (Catbe) 3nILLOWEAKE
3-7 Cisco|SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD ISR 1100 Dual GE Ethernet Router CON-SSSNT-C11118P 10 |26 X564
3-8 Cisco| 1I0GBASE-SR SFP Moddule SFP-10G-SR= 6

| #— 2 (0P2K)

_ —AOS—STR-] AN F—
41 Nutanix & Mission Critical Software Support Service SW-AOS-STR-MCW L [BEEROY R P EEL DL
Subscription, Acropolis (AOS) Starter Software License
4-2 Nutanix|& Mission Critical Software Support Service for 1 CPU  |L-CORES-STR-MCW 36 |GESOVR— N EETZ &
core
Subscription, Acropolis (AOS) Starter Software License
4-3 Nutanix|& Mission Critical Software Support Service for 1 TiB  |L-FLASHTiB-STR-MCW 11 [5ESDOYR—heEgieZ &
of Flash
SW-PRS-PRO-CORE .
4-4 Nutanix|Prism Pro software license subscription for 1 CPU core 36 |GESOVR— N EET I &
Subscription, Files Software License for Acropolis
4-5 Nutanix|(AOS) Clusters only & Mission Critical Software Support [SW-FILES-AOS-ITiB-MCW| 7 |G4EyDYR—hE2GirZ &
Service for 1 TiB of File data stored
— Microsoft| [Academic] Windows Server 2022 Datacenter — 16 Core PLS-A00042 3
B Red Hat Enterprise Linux Server; Premium (Physical or
Redhat Virtual Nodes) 5Y RHO0003F5 2
4-8 VMware|vSphere Enterprise Plus A ¥ A THTFI v 7 VS7-EPL-A 3
4-9 VMware|vCenter Standard 7 A &> A (Per Instance) 7 15 I v 7 |VCS7T-STD-A 1
_ vSphere Enterprise Plus A—7X— m &7 g (24FH b bcca
4-10 VMware 365 H) Y A— MR T HF I w2 VS7-EPL-P-SSS-A 15
_ v%maSmed% J— Tasr s (2451365 H) P QTN_p_cQe_
4-11 VMware N HUEET TS o ~ N VCS7-STD-P-SSS-A 5
4-12 PatrolClarice PAg%CLARICE T AT v IR 300PTTF—7 v T4 AHf) PC-300-JPN-T/A 1
4-13 PatrolClarice P‘}ég%%ﬁfi“‘: TAT R v 7R 300PTT =L AERIE AT PC-300-JPN-R/A 300
4-14 TRATAT 4 —|HEFHL AT L [EXTTA] T4 ATH - 1 [S4ERD T A & o AFH
4-15 TATA T 4 —[3— 23— FHIRY — /v - 1
4-16] YV b A7 A AX|[NetAttest EPS Virtual Appliance (EPS-ST05-V) EPS-ST05-V 2
NS — ~[NetAttest EPS Virtual Appliance (EPS-ST05-V) H&REHLIEA
— VA < o ] —
4-17| YU h VAT AKX 7+ 3 > (2000) EPS—ST05V-L-2KS 2
118 VU Ry oRF AR NetAttest EPS Virtual Appliance (EPS-ST05-V) #4E[]H AR — EPS-STO5-V-2KS—V 10 |2& x5
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HDMI X 1
USB2.0FE 7= (3.1(Type-A)FEF=[d3.2(Type-A) X 3
LAN(RJ45) x 11 E

T Fy=—— [LAN 1000BASE-T/100BASE-TX/10BASE-TI=ERL TN D&
1-16 S 1RE [EZLAN IEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac/axIZEHL TNEC &,
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